
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving the Notice of Acceptance and Completion of the contract between the County of
Nevada and Kodiak Union Roofing Services, Inc., for the Wayne Brown Correctional Facility Roof
Replacement Project (Res. 17-267), with contract costs totaling $734,624, and directing the Clerk of
the Board to record this Notice in accordance with Civil Code Section 9208. (Facilities)

File #: SR 18-0209, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 4/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

